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Группа No 1    10:00    Дорожка blue
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЮКСИНА Анастасия ПЕН  2  V  1  V  1  3 0.33 -4 15 4
КИМ Елизавета САМ  V  V  3  V  2  V 0.66 8 21 3
КРЕТОВА София КРА  1  0  1  V  1  V 0.33 -8 11 5
ИЛЬИНА Кристина МОО  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.83 13 22 2
ШЕЛЕПАНОВА Василиса НОВ  2  2  1  0  0  3 0.00 -16 8 7
БЕЛОВА Олеся НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 18 24 1
ГУДКОВА Дарья САР  V  1  2  0  V  0 0.33 -11 11 6

Группа No 2    10:00    Дорожка yellow
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ИЗОТОВА Маргарита САР  1  3  1  2  0  0 0.00 -17 7 7
БУРОВИНА Екатерина МОС  V  V  2  V  2  3 0.50 4 19 5
СПИРИНА Ксения НИЖ  V  2  V  V  V  1 0.66 0 19 4
КРЕСТИНА Марина САМ  V  V  3  V  0  V 0.66 7 19 2
ЧЕБЫКИНА Кристина ПЕР  V  0  2  0  1  2 0.16 -13 9 6
КОРНИЛОВА Эвелина НОВ  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.83 16 23 1
МАГОМЕДОВА Диана ПЕН  V  V  V  1  V  0 0.66 3 17 3

Группа No 3    10:00    Дорожка green
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

АВДЕЕВА Алина НИЖ  1  0  1  V  2  1 0.16 -12 9 6
ШИРОЛАПОВА Кристина ПЕН  V  V  2  V  V  1 0.66 6 19 3
САНИНА Валерия САР  V  3  1  V  V  3 0.50 2 19 4
РОЗАНОВА Виктория НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.83 12 23 2
ЗЫКОВА Анна МОО  1  0  3  0  1  0 0.00 -19 5 7
КОРОЛЬ Марина НОВ  V  1  2  3  V  0 0.33 -5 14 5
ТАТАРНИКОВА Алина САМ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 16 24 1

Группа No 4    10:00    Дорожка red
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

САВОНИНА Варвара НОВ  V  V  V  V  2  3 0.66 8 21 2
СТАРОВА Арина САМ  2  V  V  V  V  2 0.66 7 20 3
ТЕСЛЕНКО Агния ПЕН  2  0  1  1  2  1 0.00 -17 7 7
ДИАНОВА Валентина НОВ  1  2  V  V  V  1 0.50 -1 16 5
МЫСЯГИНА Полина НИЖ  0  2  V  2  0  2 0.16 -11 10 6
ВОЛОЩЕНКО Злата МОО  V  1  V  2  V  1 0.50 0 16 4
КОЛОСОВА Кира УЛЬ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 14 24 1

Группа No 5    10:00    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

АГАПОВА Алиса Стеффани МОО  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.83 14 23 1
ПЛОТНИКОВА Дана САМ  V  2  1  V  V  V 0.66 5 19 2
КОВАЛЁВА Дарья КРА  1  V  V  3  3  V 0.50 5 19 3
БОЙЧЕНКО Кира МОО  1  V  0  V  3  V 0.50 -2 16 5
СПИГЛАЗОВА Арина ПЕН  1  0  V  3  2  3 0.16 -10 13 7
ЛАРИОНОВА Милана НОВ  2  1  V  V  V  3 0.50 -2 18 4
КИПИНА Екатерина НИЖ  0  2  0  2  V  V 0.33 -10 12 6
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Группа No 6    10:00    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КОЛОДИЕЦ Анна МОО  2  V  1  V  2  2 0.33 -4 15 6
ЗАСЕЕВА Эллина МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 15 24 1
МАРДОЯН Екатерина НОВ  2  1  V  V  3  V 0.50 6 18 2
КОМБАРОВА Екатерина МОО  V  1  0  2  1  2 0.16 -11 10 7
БЕЛОБОРОДАЯ Виктория УЛЬ  1  1  0  V  V  V 0.50 -4 14 5
ПОЛОЗОВА Надежда ПЕН  V  3  V  V  3  1 0.50 1 19 3
КРАСИЛЬНИКОВА Ульяна НИЖ  V  1  0  V  1  V 0.50 -3 14 4

Группа No 7    10:00    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЛУЦЕНКО Мария МОО  V  V  1  V  0  V 0.66 0 17 2
КУТЕЙНИКОВА Варвара ПЕН  2  V  V  V  0  3 0.50 -1 17 3
ВДОВИНА Злата НИЖ  3  3  V  1  0  V 0.33 -4 15 6
ДЬЯКОВА Алина МОО  V  2  2  3  0  3 0.16 -7 14 7
ЛОЩИНИНА Мария САМ  1  1  V  V  2  V 0.50 -1 16 4
ЖУРАВЛЕВА Ольга САР  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.83 17 23 1
НИКИТИНА Полина НОВ  3  V  1  V  1  V 0.50 -4 17 5

Группа No 8    10:00    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ОЖЕРЕЛЬЕВА Мария МОО  2  V  0  V  2  2 0.33 -6 14 4
ТИШКИНА Анастасия МОС  V  1  2  1  2  0 0.16 -12 10 7
ЮШКОВА Софья НОВ  2  V  0  3  1  1 0.16 -10 11 6
ЩЕРБАКОВА Юлия МОО  V  V  V  V  1  V 0.83 12 21 2
ДМИТРИЕВА Арина НИЖ  2  V  V  2  0  1 0.33 -7 13 5
ЯНКИНА Станислава САМ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 17 24 1
ИГОШИНА Виктория ПЕН  V  V  V  1  V  1 0.66 6 18 3

Группа No 9    10:00    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ВЛАСОВА Ксения МОО  V  V  3  1  V 0.60 1 16 4
ПОЛОВИНКИНА Варвара МОО  2  3  0  1  V 0.20 -8 10 5
ШИРОКОВА Мирослава МОС  2  V  2  V  V 0.60 2 16 3
ГЕОРГИЕВСКАЯ Ульяна НИЖ  V  V  V  1  V 0.80 6 17 2
ЯКОВЛЕВА Анна НОВ  V  V  2  V  V 0.80 10 18 1
АБАРИНА Любовь ПЕН  3  2  1  2  1 0.00 -11 9 6
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   ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 БЕЛОВА Олеся НИЖ 1.00 18 24 квалифицированных
2 ЯНКИНА Станислава САМ 1.00 17 24 квалифицированных
3 ТАТАРНИКОВА Алина САМ 1.00 16 24 квалифицированных
4 ЗАСЕЕВА Эллина МОС 1.00 15 24 квалифицированных
5 КОЛОСОВА Кира УЛЬ 1.00 14 24 квалифицированных
6 ЖУРАВЛЕВА Ольга САР 0.83 17 23 квалифицированных
7 КОРНИЛОВА Эвелина НОВ 0.83 16 23 квалифицированных
8 АГАПОВА Алиса Стеффани МОО 0.83 14 23 квалифицированных
9 ИЛЬИНА Кристина МОО 0.83 13 22 квалифицированных

10 РОЗАНОВА Виктория НИЖ 0.83 12 23 квалифицированных
11 ЩЕРБАКОВА Юлия МОО 0.83 12 21 квалифицированных
12 ЯКОВЛЕВА Анна НОВ 0.80 10 18 квалифицированных
13 ГЕОРГИЕВСКАЯ Ульяна НИЖ 0.80 6 17 квалифицированных
14 КИМ Елизавета САМ 0.66 8 21 квалифицированных
14 САВОНИНА Варвара НОВ 0.66 8 21 квалифицированных
16 СТАРОВА Арина САМ 0.66 7 20 квалифицированных
17 КРЕСТИНА Марина САМ 0.66 7 19 квалифицированных
18 ШИРОЛАПОВА Кристина ПЕН 0.66 6 19 квалифицированных
19 ИГОШИНА Виктория ПЕН 0.66 6 18 квалифицированных
20 ПЛОТНИКОВА Дана САМ 0.66 5 19 квалифицированных
21 МАГОМЕДОВА Диана ПЕН 0.66 3 17 квалифицированных
22 СПИРИНА Ксения НИЖ 0.66 0 19 квалифицированных
23 ЛУЦЕНКО Мария МОО 0.66 0 17 квалифицированных
24 ШИРОКОВА Мирослава МОС 0.60 2 16 квалифицированных
25 ВЛАСОВА Ксения МОО 0.60 1 16 квалифицированных
26 МАРДОЯН Екатерина НОВ 0.50 6 18 квалифицированных
27 КОВАЛЁВА Дарья КРА 0.50 5 19 квалифицированных
28 БУРОВИНА Екатерина МОС 0.50 4 19 квалифицированных
29 САНИНА Валерия САР 0.50 2 19 квалифицированных
30 ПОЛОЗОВА Надежда ПЕН 0.50 1 19 квалифицированных
31 ВОЛОЩЕНКО Злата МОО 0.50 0 16 квалифицированных
32 КУТЕЙНИКОВА Варвара ПЕН 0.50 -1 17 квалифицированных
33 ДИАНОВА Валентина НОВ 0.50 -1 16 квалифицированных
33 ЛОЩИНИНА Мария САМ 0.50 -1 16 квалифицированных
35 ЛАРИОНОВА Милана НОВ 0.50 -2 18 квалифицированных
36 БОЙЧЕНКО Кира МОО 0.50 -2 16 квалифицированных
37 КРАСИЛЬНИКОВА Ульяна НИЖ 0.50 -3 14 квалифицированных
38 НИКИТИНА Полина НОВ 0.50 -4 17 квалифицированных
39 БЕЛОБОРОДАЯ Виктория УЛЬ 0.50 -4 14 квалифицированных
40 ВДОВИНА Злата НИЖ 0.33 -4 15 квалифицированных
40 КОЛОДИЕЦ Анна МОО 0.33 -4 15 квалифицированных
40 ЮКСИНА Анастасия ПЕН 0.33 -4 15 квалифицированных
43 КОРОЛЬ Марина НОВ 0.33 -5 14 квалифицированных
44 ОЖЕРЕЛЬЕВА Мария МОО 0.33 -6 14 квалифицированных
45 ДМИТРИЕВА Арина НИЖ 0.33 -7 13 квалифицированных
46 КРЕТОВА София КРА 0.33 -8 11 квалифицированных
47 КИПИНА Екатерина НИЖ 0.33 -10 12 квалифицированных
48 ГУДКОВА Дарья САР 0.33 -11 11 квалифицированных
49 ПОЛОВИНКИНА Варвара МОО 0.20 -8 10 квалифицированных
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   ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

50 ДЬЯКОВА Алина МОО 0.16 -7 14 квалифицированных
51 СПИГЛАЗОВА Арина ПЕН 0.16 -10 13 выбывший
52 ЮШКОВА Софья НОВ 0.16 -10 11 выбывший
53 КОМБАРОВА Екатерина МОО 0.16 -11 10 выбывший
53 МЫСЯГИНА Полина НИЖ 0.16 -11 10 выбывший
55 ТИШКИНА Анастасия МОС 0.16 -12 10 выбывший
56 АВДЕЕВА Алина НИЖ 0.16 -12 9 выбывший
57 ЧЕБЫКИНА Кристина ПЕР 0.16 -13 9 выбывший
58 АБАРИНА Любовь ПЕН 0.00 -11 9 выбывший
59 ШЕЛЕПАНОВА Василиса НОВ 0.00 -16 8 выбывший
60 ИЗОТОВА Маргарита САР 0.00 -17 7 выбывший
60 ТЕСЛЕНКО Агния ПЕН 0.00 -17 7 выбывший
62 ЗЫКОВА Анна МОО 0.00 -19 5 выбывший
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